NEW FSI ITEMS — Dry, Frozen & Nonfood

30000

AA Brand

Beans-Dry: Great Northern

1/25 1B

168000

Sunlee
Lychee - In Syrup
24/20 0Z

192460

Heavenly Chef
Food Color - Red
4/1 GAL

240050

Vietnamese Lady
Passion Fruit /Frozen
22/16 0Z

TAPIOCA STARCH
AMCON 0F TAPO
BOT NANG

AL

40700
Buddha
Tapioca Starch

50/14 0Z

168100

Sunlee
Longan - In Syrup
24/20 0Z

192465

Heavenly Chef
Food Color - Egg Shade
4/1 GAL

241000

Vietnamese Lady

Pandan Leaves /Frozen

50/7 0z

137000

Pure Foods
Basil Seeds
20/16 0Z

168200
Buddha

Jackfruit - In Syrup
24/20 0Z

220010

Tea Zone
Tapioca Pearl: Tiny
6/6 LB
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245000

Dole
Banana - Sliced IQF
1/20 LB
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160500

Parrot
Condensed Milk
24/14 0Z

Sunlee

168300

Sunlee
Palm Seed - Sliced
24/20 0Z

240000

Golden Pak

Coconut-Grated /Frozen

30/16 0Z

245010

Dole
Berry - Mixed IQF
2/5 LB




NEW FSI ITEMS — Dry, Frozen & Nonfood

, Mango Chunks
Trozos dé Mango

Dole
Mango - Chunks IQF
2/51LB

Cocic Wy

{
) rawberries

245070

Dole
Strawberry - Whole IQF
2/5LB

|

667200

Karat
Soda Spoon PP 8" Red
10/100 PC

yDole

AAAAAAAA Gold

“Pineapple Chunks

245040

Dole Dole
Peach - Sliced IQF Pineapple - Chunks IQF
2/5LB 2/5LB

451997

662680

Top Quality Karat
Durian - Seedless /Frozen Cup Holder - 4 Cups
24/16 0Z 4/75 PC

667205

Karat

Soda Spoon PP 8" Orange

10/100 PC

Raspberries
irambuesas

245060

Dole
Raspberry - Whole IQF
2/51LB

662685

Karat
Cup Holder - 2 Cups
4/150 PC




NEW ITEMS

FSI #
130000
2/40700
3/137000
41160500
5/168000
6/168100
71168200
8168300
9192460

101192465
111220010
121240000
131240050
141241000
151245000
161245010
171245030
181245040
191245050
20/245060
21245070
221451997
231662680
241662685
25667200
26667205

BRAND

AA Brand
Buddha

Pure Foods
Parrot

Sunlee

Sunlee
Buddha
Sunlee
Heavenly Chef
Heavenly Chef
Tea Zone
Golden Pak
Vietnamese Lady
Vietnamese Lady
Dole

Dole

Dole

Dole

Dole

Dole

Dole

Top Quality
Karat

Karat

Karat

Karat

S

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Great Northern Beans (Dry)
Tapioca Starch

Basil Seeds

Condensed Milk

Lychee - In Syrup

Longan - In Syrup

Jackfruit - In Syrup

Palm Seed - Sliced

Food Color - Red

Food Color - Egg Shade
Tapioca Pearl: Tiny
Coconut - Grated (Frozen)
Passion Fruit - Whole (Frozen)
Pandan Leaves (Frozen)
Banana - Sliced IQF

Berry - Mixed IQF

Mango - Chunks IQF

Peach - Sliced IQF
Pineapple - Chunks IQF
Raspberry - Whole IQF
Strawberries - Whole IQF
Durian Meat - Seedless (Frozen)
Cup Holder - 4 Cups

Cup Holder - 2 Cups

Soda Spoon PP 8" Red

Soda Spoon PP 8" Orange

FOOD SERVICE
INTERNATIONAL

RESTAURANT SUPPLIER/ASIAN PRODUCTS

MFR #

E105BD314

C200SL020
C205SL020
C215BD020
C220SL120

A1010

C5000

C5001

U2205 (Red)
U2205 (Orange)
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PACK SIZE
UNIT
251B
14 0z
16 OZ
14 0z
200z
200z
200z
200z
1 GAL
1GAL
6LB
16 OZ
16 OZ
70z
201LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
16 OZ
75 PC
150 PC
100 PC
100 PC

11/15/2019
PRICING
EACH
24.99
3222 | S 0.70
159.99 | S 8.80
47.99 | S 2.20
42.05 | $ 1.93
40.05 | S 1.84
37.05 | S 1.69
49.55 | S 2.27
3499 | S 9.63
3499 | S 9.63
32.75 | S 6.55
60.99 | S 2.24
39.99 | S 2.00
45.99 | S 1.01
34.99
2699 | S 14.84
2499 | S 13.74
2149 | S 11.82
19.99 | S 10.99
33.99 | S 18.69
19.99 | S 10.99
288.00 | S 14.40
2595 | S 7.14
29.95 | S 8.24
17.95 | S 1.97
17.95 | $ 1.97




